
WELDING TABLES
WITH HYDRAULIC
LIFTING SYSTEM

XWT SERIES
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PARAMETER PRO SERIES PLUS SERIES ECO SERIES

The ideal flatness

of table

[0.1 mm/ m]

 
 


3 rows of holes in

the side wall 
 
 


The thickness of

table top 15 [mm] 12 [mm] 8 [mm]

Milled/chamfered

holes 
 
 


Milled table top

edges 
 
 


Number of

dimension

versions

9 dimensions 9 dimensions 9 dimensions

overload valve preventing lifting too heavy loads;
safety valve stopping the lowering in the case of rupture of the hydraulic
lines;
limit switches protecting against crushing or personal injury.

GPPH welding tables with hydraulic lifting system are professional tables with
automatic adjustment of table top height.
With it you will quickly and easily reach the ideal working height of the table top
ensuring high comfort of work.

Welding tables with hydraulic lifting system are equipped with:

Welding tables with hydraulic lifting system are available in three series of GPPH
welding tables. PRO, PLUS, and ECO, and each of the series are available in 9
dimensions: 1000x600 mm, 1000x1000 mm, 1200x800 mm, 1200x1000 mm,
1200x1200 mm, 1500x1000 mm, 1500x1480 mm, 2000x1000 mm, 2400x1200 mm.

Furthermore, each table top is available with fi 28 mm holes in the grids: 100x100
mm and diagonal, and in the fi 16 mm holes system in the grids: 50x50 mm,
100x100 mm and diagonal.

Check the differences between the individual series in the following table:



Table

dimensions


[mm]

Max. load

capacity


[kg]

Lifting time

with a load


[s]

Max. table

height

[mm]

Min. table

height

[mm]

Dimensions

of the base

of the lifting

[mm]

Motor

power [kW]

1000x600

650 20-25 1140 435 1240x640 1.1

1000x1000

1200x800

1200x1000

1200x1200

1500x1000 1600 20-25 1150 460 1220x785 2.2

1500x1480 1500 20-25 1450 480 1600x785 2.2

2000x1000 3500 30-40 1200 470 1600x900 2.2

2400x1200 3400 45-55 1550 530 1980x930 2.2

supply voltage: 400 V
revolutions: 1400 rpm
protection class: IP54
insulation class: F

Technical parameters of the base with hydraulic lifting system:
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Table dimensions

[mm]

Weight of XWT with

table top from the


PRO Series [kg]

Weight of XWT with

table top from the

PLUS Series [kg]

Weight of XWT with

table top from the


ECO Series [kg]

1000x600 356 316 256

1000x1000 426 376 296

1200x800 416 366 286

1200x1000 466 406 316

1200x1200 496 426 336

1500x1000 638 568 468

1500x1480 779 679 559

2000x1000 865 775 655

2400x1200 1135 1015 845

Weights of the GPPH welding tables with hydraulic lifting system
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THANK YOU FOR YOUR TIME
SPENT READING OUR OFFER
WE HOPE THAT OUR COOPERATION WILL BE SUCCESSFUL.

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, I CAN OFFER MY ASSISTANCE AND

EXPERIENCE.
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